
June 11, 2023
Race Date Friends of the Ashby Playground Family Fun 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Hunter Lammi 4161 20:14.3 6:32/M16 16-991:MAshby  MA
John Masiello 3822 20:40.8 6:40/M16 16-992:MBrookline  NH
Craig Dow 3723 21:59.1 7:06/M40 16-993:MAshby  MA
Logan Holloway 4104 22:13.5 7:10/M15  1-151:MBarre  MA
Evan Mazzaferro 4045 22:26.5 7:14/M44 16-994:MWinchendon  MA
Lexi Desimone 4136 23:13.5 7:30/M18 16-991:FAshburnham  MA
Brandon Harsh 3927 25:02.7 8:05/M33 16-995:MAshby  MA
Lesley Giles 4098 25:33.6 8:15/M40 16-992:FTownsend  MA
Nik Thalleier 4189 25:43.0 8:18/M47 16-996:MTownsend  MA
Blake Navarrette 40210 25:55.2 8:22/M35 16-997:MAshby  MA
Michelle Lammi 41511 27:09.0 8:46/M41 16-993:FAshby  MA
Cathy Merra 41112 27:18.2 8:48/M64 16-994:FAmherst  NH
Sean Walker 39413 29:17.8 9:27/M47 16-998:MAshburnham  MA
Sarah Walker 39314 29:45.2 9:36/M45 16-995:FAshburnham  MA
Angela Derochers 41415 31:25.8 10:08/M42 16-996:FWest Townsend  MA
Steve Jenkins 41716 31:46.4 10:15/M60 16-999:MRindge  NH
Michelle Calhoun 39917 31:52.4 10:17/M38 16-997:FAshby  MA
Brendan McNeil 38118 31:55.5 10:18/M50 16-9910:MAshby  MA
Scott Vartanian 37519 32:06.5 10:21/M58 16-9911:MWestminster  MA
Alicia McInnis 40020 34:54.1 11:16/M60 16-998:FLeominster  MA
June McNeil 37921 35:43.9 11:32/M46 16-999:FAshby  MA
Sue Shonbeck-Knight 40322 37:28.8 12:05/M59 16-9910:FOcala  FL
Elizabeth Manney 39023 38:27.2 12:24/M46 16-9911:FLeominster  MA
Brian Reichelt 39524 40:22.7 13:02/M35 16-9912:MAshby  MA
Jennifer Reichelt 39625 40:25.2 13:02/M36 16-9912:FAshby  MA
Ruthanne Woodward 37426 40:38.3 13:07/M15  1-151:FAshby  MA
Ilona Navarrette 40127 44:08.5 14:14/M34 16-9913:FAshby  MA
Ava McNeil 38028 44:08.8 14:14/M17 16-9914:FAshby  MA
Kathleen McGarry 40729 48:10.9 15:33/M49 16-9915:FPepperell  MA
Amber Mazzaferro 40530 49:07.5 15:51/M39 16-9916:FWinchendon  MA
Jacob Higginson 40631 49:07.7 15:51/M19 16-9913:MWinchendon  MA
Meghan Dow 37132 55:50.6 18:01/M38 16-9917:FAshby  MA
Jessica Guimond 39133 57:59.9 18:43/M35 16-9918:FErving  MA
Melissa Smith 41234 58:01.8 18:43/M43 16-9919:FAshburnham  MA
Diana Hamilton-Rousseau 40835 58:02.1 18:43/M65 16-9920:FFitchburg  MA
Quinn Poirier 37836 59:14.6 19:07/M31 16-9921:FFitchburg  MA
Stacy Preville 37637 59:25.9 19:10/M50 16-9922:FLeominster  MA
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